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4566 N. 1st Ave., Ste. #140, Tucson  85718  Glen Warner 520.314.1130 glen.warner@movementmortgage.com 

  Iain Michael 520.314.1130 iain.michael@movementmortgage.com 

  Iliana Duarte 520.314.1130 iliana.duarte@movementmortgage.com 

     

17235 N. 75th Ave., Ste. C-190, Glendale  85308  Marilyn Kuhnert 602.339.2392 marilyn.kuhnert@movementmortgage.com 

  Elizabeth Gasperini-

Brennan 

602.980.0092 elizabeth.brennan@movementmortgage.com 

     

8800 E. Raintree Dr., Ste. 200, Scottsdale  85260  Richard Blair 602.369.6948 richard.blair@movementmortgage.com 

  Brian Mix 480.352.0379 brian.mix@movementmortgage.com 

  Kara Maas 602.708.1315 kara.maas@movementmortgage.com 

  Greg Boyer 480.397.7612 greg.boyer@movementmortgage.com 

     

2929 N. 44th Str., Ste. 320, Phoenix  John Miskowski 602.758.0586 jack.miskowski@movementmortgage.com 

     

11211 N. Tatum Blvd., #200, Phoenix  85028  Andre Paez 623.888.6478 andre.paez@movementmortgage.com 

  Rajiv Sanghvi 480.789.2419 raj.sanghvi@movementmortgage.com 

  Marlo Newman 480.326.9858 marlo.newman@movementmortgage.com 
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2141 E. Broadway, Ste. 101, Tempe  85282  Richard Garza 480.397.7629 richard.garza@movementmortgage.com 

     

7975 N. Hayden Rd., Ste. A101, Scottsdale  85258  Erica McKitrick 480.258.8008 erica.mckitrick@movemomentmortgage.com 

     

1100 W. Grove Pkwy., Ste. 100, Tempe  85283  Matthew Ward 623.888.6536 matt.ward@movementmortgage.com 

  Kathleen Hamilton 757.358.1480 kathleen.hamilton@movement.com 

  Cheyne Jones 602.743.0962 cheyne.jones@movement.com 

  Jeremy Hyatt 480.270.4790 jeremy.hyatt@movement.com 

     

21040 N. Pima Rd., Scottsdale  85255  Michael Hansen 425.931.2537 michael.hansen@movementmortgage.com 

  Andrew Patzert 480.620.4750 andrew.patzert@movementmortgage.com 

     

402 S. Jared Dr., Gilbert  85296  Stefano Cionci 623.888.6463 steve.cionci@movementmortgage.com 

     

3530 S. Val Vista Dr., Ste. 114, Gilbert  85297  Al Adame, Jr. 480.236.6030 al.adame@movementmortgage.com 

     

3930 E. Ray Rd., Ste. 100, Phoenix  85044  Linda Bourgeois 602.882.2781 deita.bourgeois@movementmortgage.com 

     

2500 S. Power Rd., Ste. 221, Mesa  85209  Shaphan Ray 480.234.0675 shaphan.ray@movementmortgage.com 

     

10555 N. 114th St., #105, Scottsdale  85259  Glen Diagnault 602.750.4634 glen.diagnault@movementmortgage.com 

     

209 E. Baseline Rd., Ste. 106  John Adkins 480.231.6189 john.adkins@movement.com 

     

15333 N. Pima Rd., Ste. 130, Scottsdale  85260  Alice Roe 602.538.7673 alice.roe@movement.com 

  Jenny Nichols 480.771.0235 jenny.nichols@movement.com 

  Ryan Cramer 602.206.5592 ryanhcramer@gmail.com 
  Bradley Steele Blair 480.233.4987 steele.blair@movement.com 
     

2950 N. Litchfield Rd., Goodyear  85395  Angela Bates 424.870.7128 angela.bates@movement.com 

     

13166 W. McDowell Rd., Suite B, Goodyear  85395  Anthony Valdez 602.684.0866 anthony.valdez@movement.com 
     

15543 N. Reems Rd., Suite 139, Surprise  85374  Ryan Okun 480.710.9587 ryan.okun@movement.com 
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15905 S. 46th St., Suite 160, Phoenix  85048  Sean Lusk 480.252.1320 sean.lusk@movement.com 
     
7340 S. Kyrene Rd., Suite 111, Tempe  85283  Marcus Szczerbacki 623.523.9525 marcus.szczerbacki@movement.com 
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